
1. $500,00

2. $300,00

1. 

$80,00

$80,00

$120,00

$120,00

$200,00

$200,00

2. $200,00

$200,00

$250,00

$300,00

4.1 $100,00

4.2 $100,00

4.3 $120,00

4.4 $120,00

4.5 $150,00

4.6 $200,00

4.7 $200,00

4.8 $250,00

4.9 $250,00

$50,00

$50,00

$70,00

$70,00

$100,00

$100,00

B) $100,00

$100,00

$125,00

$150,00

A) $2.000,00

B) $500,00

**Payments can be made via paypal

Kata

* Recommended Rank-Additional + $100,00 / **Re-issue of a certificate $ 60

Kumite

Kata

Kumite

A)

1.1

1.2

1.3

Class C

Class B

Kumite

Kata

MERMBERSHIP

QUALIFICATION REGISTRATION FEE

QUALIFICATION RENEWALL FEES (Per 2 Years) 

Class A

1.1 Class C

Kata

Judges

Hachi (8th) Dan

World Championship

Regional Championship & Other  International Event

Class C

Class B

Class A

Kumite

Class B

1.3 Class A

EVENT SANCTION FEES 

Dan Ranking 

1.2

Go (5th) Dan

Roku (6th) Dan

Shichi (7th) Dan

Sho (1st) Dan

Annual Membership Fee

Membership Initiation Fee

Kumite

Kata

Kumite

Kyu (9th) Dan

Class C

Class B

Class A

Coaches

Ranking Examiners

II

Coaches

Ranking Examiners

Ni (2nd) Dan

San (3rd) Dan

Yon (4th) Dan

I

IV

 INTERNATIONAL TRADITIONAL KARATE FEDERATION -  ITKF 2021 OFFICIAL FEES

Judges 

III

Kata

3.

4.

C)


