INTERNATIONAL TRADITIONAL KARATE FEDERATION - ITKF 2021 OFFICIAL FEES

ITKF ITEF ITKF

I	MERMBERSHIP				
	1.	Annual Membership Fee			\$500,00
	2.	Membership Initiation Fee			\$300,00
11	QUALIFICATION REGISTRATION FEE				
	1.				
		1.1	Class C	Kumite	\$80,00
				Kata	\$80,00
		1.2	Class B	Kumite	\$120,00
				Kata	\$120,00
		1.3	Class A	Kumite	\$200,00
				Kata	\$200,00
	2.	Coaches			\$200,00
	3.	Ranking Examiners			
		Class C			\$200,00
		Class B			\$250,00
		Class A			\$300,00
	4.	Dan Ranking			
		4.1 Sho (1st) Dan			\$100,00
		4.2	Ni (2nd) Dan	\$100,00	
		4.3	3 San (3rd) Dan		
		4.4	Yon (4th) Dan	\$120,00	
		4.5	Go (5th) Dan	\$150,00	
		4.6	Roku (6th) Dar	\$200,00	
		4.7	Shichi (7th) Da	\$200,00	
		4.8	Hachi (8th) Da	\$250,00	
		4.9	- /- /- / -		
	* Recommended Rank-Additional + \$100,00 / **Re-issue of a certificate \$ 60				
111	QUALIFICATION RENEWALL FEES (Per 2 Years)				
	A)	Judges			
		1.1	Class C	Kumite	\$50,00
				Kata	\$50,00
		1.2	Class B	Kumite	\$70,00
				Kata	\$70,00
		1.3	Class A	Kumite	\$100,00
				Kata	\$100,00
	В)	Coaches			\$100,00
	C)	Ranking Examiners			
		Class C	\$100,00		
		Class B			\$125,00
		Class A			\$150,00
IV	EVENT SANCTION FEES				
	A)	World Championship			\$2.000,00
	B)	Regional Championship & Other International Event			

**Payments can be made via paypal